GVHS Swim Schedule 2019-2020

Date Opponent
3/21/2020 Basic and Clark
3/28/2020 Bishop Gorman
3/31/2020 Liberty
4/18/2020 Desert Oasis
4/25/2020 Coronado

Location
Heritage Pool
Heritage Pool
Multi Gen Pool
Multi Gen Pool

Multi Gen Pool

GVHS Dive Schedule 2019-2020

Date Opponent
3/27/2020 Bishop Gorman
4/3/2020 Liberty
4/17/2020 Desert Oasis

4/24/2020 Coronado

Location

UNLV

UNLV

UNLV

UNLV

Varsity

2:30 PM

8:00 AM

3:30 PM

8:00 AM

1:30 PM

Varsity

5:45 PM

5:45 PM

5:45 PM

5:45 PM




